
NOTICE 

This is to inform all the NSS Volunteers of T.Y.B. Com. (A&B) class that the 

NSS unit of the College in Collaboration with Chief Electoral Officer, Goa, 

Electoral Registration Oficer and Assistant Electoral Registration officer for 

9-Porvorim Assembly Constituency & Sanjay Centre for Special Education has 

organised Youth Voters Festival' on Monday i.e., 29h November, 2021 at 

11.00 a.nm. in Auditorium Hall of Sanjay Centre for Special Education, Porvorim. 

(Ms. Shamal K. Dessai) 
Convenor, NSS Unit 

(2021 - 22) 
(NSS UNIT) 

All the students are requested to attend the same. 

Date: 27th November, 2021 

Goremerce cducatio 

e[p 

(Dr. Bhushan V. Bhave) 

Principal 



Department Name 

Activity In-Charge 
Activity Venue 

Nature of the Activity: Youth Voters' Festival 

Event Date 

gle 

Name of the Activity :Competitions for New Voters to promote participation in 
: Ms. Shamal Dessai, NSS Convenor 

Sanjay School, Parvari 
:29-11-202 1 

ViDYA PRABODHINI COLEGE OF COMMERCE. EDUCATION, COMPUTER E MANAGEMENT 

(Recognized by Goyt of Goa & Atfhlsatert to Gos kinversity 

Vidyanagar Alto- Parvars Goa-403 521 

North Goa, Goa, India 

: N.S.S. Unit 

Goa 403521, hdia 

Lat 1556708 

Report: 

PRABODHAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

Long 73 635122 
2911/2111:21 AM 

Hause, Suani Vekananda Rd, Pundall Naa, Ato Au 

ACTIVITY REPORT 

Vidya Prabodhini College of Commerce, Education, Computer & Management 

Organised in collaboration with ERO & AERO of 09 Porvorim Assembly Constituency -SVEEP activity or students 

Submission Date: 29-1|-2021 

Prabodhan Education Society's 

Parvari-Goa 

Youth Voter's Festival on 29th November, 2021 

Ms. Shamal Dessai 
NSS Unit Convenor 

2021 

The NSS Unit of Vidya Prabodhini College, Parvari, in collaboration with the CEO-Goa, ERO & AERO of 

09 Porvorim Assembly Constituency in the presence of all BLOs` of Porvorim Constituency, conducted the 

Youth Voters' Festival' at the Manohar Parrikar Memorial Hall of Sanjay Centre for spe cial education. 

Porvorim on 29th November 2021. The formal function began with the Watering of a potted plant and a 

welcome song by students of the NSS unit Vidhya Prabodhini College. A formal welcome speech was given 

by the Dr. Bhushan Bhave, Principal. The Chief Guest Additional Chief Electoral Officer, Shri. Naray an 

Sawant said youth must show the same determination in voting as at the time of enrolment. Students 

showcased their talents through Poster. Kandil. and Rangoli on the importance of Voting rights awareness 

related themes. This function was conducted to motivate new voters to participate in the Legislative 
Assembly elections in Goa in February 2022. 
Additional Director of DHE Dr. Gervasio S.F.L. Mendes said that the Election Commission of India (ECI) 
is working to ensure that the youth become part and parcel of this whole festival of democracy, which is why 
throughout the country, Youth Voters Festivals are being held. He also advised the youths to engage in ethical 
voting and not fall prey to various gifts, bribes, or fears while casting their vote. On this occasion. prizes 
were distributed for various competitions organised at the festival and Booth Level Oficers were also 
felicitated for their commendable work. Jt. Mamlatdar IV, Bardez & AERO 09 Porvorim Assembly 

Constituency Mrs. VarshaS. Parab, North Goa District lcon, Shri. John Aguiar. Member and Secretary of 
Sanjay Centre for Special Education Mrs. Nital Amonkar were also present. Dr. Pinkesh Dabholkar. NSS 
PO proposed the vole of thanks. Ms. Shamal Dessai Asst. Prof. in Economics & NSS Convenor was the 

Compere and the event coordinator. Ms. Pradhnya Tari Asst. Prof. in Konkani & MI. Saish Nay ak Dalal 
composed & directed the welcome song. Also, Ms. Yogita Chodankar & Mr. Kkalidas Mhamal the NSS 
Programme Officers assisted in the conduct of this programme. Total participants were 105 students 

Dr. Bhushan Bhave 
Principal 



Vidya Prabodhini College. Parvari, in collaboration with the 

CEO-G0a, ERO & AERO of 09 Porvorim Assembly Constituency & Sanjay School, Parvari 

Participants of 'Youth Voter's Festival 2021' held on 29-11-2021 
Sr. 
No. 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

9 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

Roll Number 

1903158 

1903159 

1903160 

1903161 

1903202 

1903203 

1903204 

1903205 

1903206 

1903207 

1903209 

1903211 

1903212 

1903213 

1903214 

1903215 

1903216 

1903219 

1903220 

1903221 

1903224 

1903225 

1903226 

1903227 

1903228 

1903231 

1903232 

1903234 

1903236 

1903237 

1903238 

1903239 
190324 1 

1903242 

1903243 

1903244 

1903246 

1903248 

1903249 

1903251 

Name of NSS Volunteer 

Veeresh Vilas Patange 
Vinod Raosaheb Honkhande 

Viraj Sunil Raul 
Tawar Vishnu Singh 
Amisha Anand Naik 

Anjali Yadav 

Ankita Vijay Sharma 

Arjun Pun 
Ashwin Pandurang Salgaonkar 

Beevon Victor Dsouza 

Deepashri Gajanan Naik 

Faiyaz Mallikjan Panwale 

Gauresh Shirodkar 

Gunja Kumari 

Hrutik Keshav Shirvoikar 

Ishika Jairam Tople 

Kamaxi Kerkar 

Krunal Kashinath Bhonsle 

Krupa Anil Naik 

Kshitij Parab 
Mohammed Asim Adamsab Shaikh 

Muskan Hajaresab Koppad 
Nazarana Bashir Shaikh 

Neha Satchit Naik 

Nikhil Bhandari 

Pooja Hanumant Badiger 
Pritam Ramesh Damanal 

Priyanka Girish Muslckar 
Rajeshwari Bharmani Kolekar 

Rashmi Babli Kalangutkar 

Ria Laxman Shahapurkar 
Riva Umesh Pednckar 
Sameer Suresh Pednekar 

Sarthak Ramdas Parab 

NSS Unit 

Shambhavi Jagdish Dabholkar 
Shivam Sanyog Chodankar 
Sujay Prashant Naik 

Tejal Chandrabhanu Talkar 

Viddhi Kaloji 
Vollen Fernandes 

Class 

TYBCOM (A) 

TYBCOM (A) 

TYBCOM (A) 

TYBCOM (A) 

TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (B) Gouegh3. 
TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (B) 
TYBCOM (B) 

Signature 

TYBCOM (B) 

RuaU.. 
Sartrak haab 

SDtelka 

Ms. Shamál Krishna Dessai 
Asst. Prof. in Economics 



VIdya Prabodhini College, Parvari, in collaboration with the 
CEO-Goa, ERO & AERO of 09 Porvorim Assembly 

Sr.No. Name of the Student 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

Competitions organised for New Voters to promote participation in Democracy as Voters 

4 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Prize Winners & Participants of'Youth Voter's Festival 2021' held on 29-11-2021 

Srejal Nitin Parab 

Muskan Mujawar 
Gayatri Devendra Vaingankar 

Srejal Nitin Parab 

Riddhi Rohidas Priolkar 

Dalisha Krishna Shetye 

Prerana Pramod Tuyenkar 
Abhishek Bibck Sarkar 

Prachi Pratap Shirodkar 
Mabusab Dawalsab Hebsur 

Abhilesh Bharat Hasapurkar 

Samiksha G. Parwadkar 

Tanvi Datta Shirodkar 

Pranjali Dinesh Narvekar 

Srejal Nitin Parab 

Puja Kumari Santosh Gupta 

Ms. Falguni Joshi 

NSS Unit 

Mr. Ruthvik Shetkar 

Poster-Making Appreciation - Role of Youth in a Democracy 

Ms. Mishti Veluskar 

Mr. Saish Tari 

Constituency & Sanjay School, Parvari 

Ms. Bijlani Humane 

Mr. Darpan Nayak 

Class 

Poster-Making Competition 
TYBCOM (A) 

Akash Kandil -Making Competition 

FYBCOM (A) 

TYBCOM (A) 

Welcome Song 

TYBCOM (A) 

TYBCOM (A) 

TYBCOM (A) 

TYBCOM (A) 

TYBCOM (B) 

FYBCOM (A) 

Rangoli -Making for "Youth Voters Festival" 

FYBCOM (B) 

Self-Composed Poem Recitation - Role of Youth in Democracy 

FYBCOM (B) 

TYBCOM (A) 

TYBCOM (A) 

Atasagorkasl 
TYB.A.B.Ed. (B)antha 

TYBCOM (A) 

FYBCOM (A) 

B.A.B.Ed. 

B.A.B.Ed. 

B.A.B.Ed. 

B.A.B.Ed. 

B.A.B.Ed. 

B.A.B.Ed. 

RPriolka 

Signature 

fygtriy 

Ms. Shamal Krishna Dessai 

Asst. Prof. in Economics 

Berang 

ktekhskas 

TANVI 

MetthaM 
Nisht 



Sr. 
No. 
25 

26 

27 

28 

Vidya Prabodhini College, Parvari, n collaboration with the 

CEO-Goa, ERO & AERO of 09 Porvorim Assembly Constitueney & Sanjay Sehd, Parvar 

Participants of 'Youth Voter's Festival 2021 held on 29-11-2021 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

Roll Nunber 

1903101 

1903102 

1903103 

1903105 

19031|1 

1903T12 

19031|3 

1903|14 

1903117 

1903119 

1903120 

190312 I 

1903122 

1903124 

1903125 

1903127 

1903130 

190313 I 

1903132 

1903134 

1903135 

1903136 

1903138 

1903139 

1903140 

1903141 

1903142 

1903143 

1903144 

1903145 

1903146 

1903147 

1903148 

1903149 

1903150 

1903152 
1903153 

1903154 

1903155 

1903156 

1903157 

Aascef Nawaj Allabax Jula 

Asma Allabax Julai 

Name of NSS Volunteer 

Chetan Rajendra Sawant 
Deeptesh Damodar Bandodkar 
Mohamncd Zaheer Noor Ahmed Arleshwar 

Nada Rajasah Nadaf 

Navecn Narayan Hiroji 

Pooja Pandurang Sutar 

Puja Akhilesh Sharma 

Rucha Raju Gaonkar 

Saicel Vernckar 
Saish Sudeshrao Chatim Haldankar 

Shivani Rameshwar Satelkar 

Shreyash Sudhir Sawant 

Sohil Ahmed Alur 

Suryakant Ramakant Vengurlekar 

Ajay Ramkrishna Shetye 
Ajit Pradeep Shetgaonkar 
Akash Kamble 

Divya Dilip Gaonkar 
Dravika Bhiku Naik 

Fiza Shelat 

Heena Sheikh 

Laxmi Deepak Bandekar 
Mitesh Milind Shirodkar 

Nikhil Dattaram Joyshi 
Niraj Narendra Bane 
Pooja Saini 

Pradnya Pradeep Shetve 
Priya Shankar Gawander 
Raj Suhas Morajkar 

Riya Swapnil Bugde 

NSS Unit 

Roopram Choudhary 
Sai U Pagi 
Anwar Majid Shaikh 

Sohil R Parab 

Sumedha Madhukar Nagvekar 

Summit Soyru Toraskar 
Suresh Khemaram Suthar 

Sweta Sunil Panjikar 

Tanvi Rupo Kankonkar 

Clas 

TYBOM(A) 
TYOM (A) p 
TYHOMA) 

TYBCOMA) 

TYHOM (A) 
TYPOMIA) 
TYPCOM (A) 

TYBCOM (A) 

TYBCOM (AJ 

TYBCOM A) 

TYBCOM (A) 

TYBCOM (A) 
TYBCOMA) 

TYBCOM A) 
TYBCOM A) 
TYBCOM (A) 
TYBCOM A) 

TYBCOM (A) 
TYBCOMIA) D 

TYBCOM (A 

TYBCOM (A) 
TYBCOM(A 

TYBCOMIA) 
TYBCOM(A 

TYBCOM (A 
TYBCOM (A 

TYBCOM A) 

TYBCOM A) 
TYBCOM (A) 
TYBCOM (A 
TYBCOM (A) 

TYBCOM (A) 
TYBCOM A) 

TYBCOM (A) 
TYBCOM A) 

TYBCOM (A 
TYBCOM (A 

TYBCOM (A) 

TYBCOM IA 

Sigsatsre 

TYBCOM (A) 

Ms. Sharmal Krishna Dessai 
Asst. Prof. in Economics 



Youth Voters’ Festival on 29th November 2021

SSR 2018 - 2023 1



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

