NOTICE (2021 - 22) (NSS UNIT)

This is to inform all the NSS Volunteers of T.Y.B.Com. (A&B) class that the NSS unit of the College in Collaboration with Chief Electoral Officer, Goa, Electoral Registration Officer and Assistant Electoral Registration officer for 9-Porvorim Assembly Constituency & Sanjay Centre for Special Education has organised 'Youth Voters Festival' on Monday i.e., 29th November, 2021 at 11.00 a.m. in Auditorium Hall of Sanjay Centre for Special Education, Porvorim.

All the students are requested to attend the same.

(Ms. Shamal K. Dessai)

Convenor, NSS Unit

(Dr. Bhushan V. Bhave) Principal

Date: 27th November, 2021



PRABODHAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION, COMPUTER & MANAGEMENT

(Recognized by Govt of Gos & Affiliated to Gos University) Vidyanagar, Alto - Parvari, Gos - 408 521

ACTIVITY REPORT

Submission Date: 29-11-2021

Department Name : N.S.S. Unit

Nature of the Activity: Youth Voters' Festival Name of the Activity: Competitions for New Voters to promote participation in

: Ms. Shamal Dessai, NSS Convenor Activity In-Charge

: Sanjay School, Parvari Activity Venue

: 29-11-2021 **Event Date**

Prabodhan Education Society's

Vidya Prabodhini College of Commerce, Education, Computer & Management

Parvari-Goa



Youth Voter's Festival on 29th November, 2021

Organised in collaboration with ERO & AERO of 09 Porvorim Assembly Constituency - SVEEP activity for students



Report:

The NSS Unit of Vidya Prabodhini College, Parvari, in collaboration with the CEO-Goa, ERO & AERO of 09 Porvorim Assembly Constituency in the presence of all BLOs' of Porvorim Constituency, conducted the 'Youth Voters' Festival' at the Manohar Parrikar Memorial Hall of Sanjay Centre for special education, Porvorim on 29th November 2021. The formal function began with the Watering of a potted plant and a welcome song by students of the NSS unit Vidhya Prabodhini College. A formal welcome speech was given by the Dr. Bhushan Bhave, Principal. The Chief Guest Additional Chief Electoral Officer, Shri. Narayan Sawant said youth must show the same determination in voting as at the time of enrolment. Students showcased their talents through Poster, Kandil, and Rangoli on the importance of Voting rights awarenessrelated themes. This function was conducted to motivate new voters to participate in the Legislative Assembly elections in Goa in February 2022.

Additional Director of DHE Dr. Gervasio S.F.L. Mendes said that the Election Commission of India (ECI) is working to ensure that the youth become part and parcel of this whole festival of democracy, which is why throughout the country, Youth Voters Festivals are being held. He also advised the youths to engage in ethical voting and not fall prey to various gifts, bribes, or fears while casting their vote. On this occasion, prizes were distributed for various competitions organised at the festival and Booth Level Officers were also felicitated for their commendable work. Jt. Mamlatdar IV, Bardez & AERO 09 - Porvorim Assembly Constituency Mrs. Varsha S. Parab, North Goa District Icon, Shri. John Aguiar, Member and Secretary of Sanjay Centre for Special Education Mrs. Nital Amonkar were also present. Dr. Pinkesh Dabholkar, NSS PO proposed the vote of thanks. Ms. Shamal Dessai Asst. Prof. in Economics & NSS Convenor was the Compere and the event coordinator. Ms. Pradhnya Tari Asst. Prof. in Konkani & Mr. Saish Nayak Dalal composed & directed the welcome song. Also, Ms. Yogita Chodankar & Mr. Kalidas Mhamal the NSS Programme Officers assisted in the conduct of this programme. Total participants were 105 students.

Ms. Shamal Dessai NSS Unit Convenor Dr. Bhushan Bhave Principal

NSS Unit

Vidya Prabodhini College, Parvari, in collaboration with the CEO-Goa, ERO & AERO of 09 Porvorim Assembly Constituency & Sanjay School, Parvari Participants of 'Youth Voter's Festival 2021' held on 29-11-2021

	Par	ticipants of 'Youth Voter's Festival 2	021' held on 29-11-202	
Sr.	Roll Number	Name of NSS Volunteer	Class	Signature
No.	1002150	Veeresh Vilas Patange	TYBCOM (A)	SALP.
	1903158	Vinod Raosaheb Honkhande	TYBCOM (A)	Vinode
67	1903159		TYBCOM (A)	Vista
68	1903160	Viraj Sunil Raul	TYBCOM (A)	Javas
69	1903161	Tawar Vishnu Singh	TYBCOM (B)	Kryha
70	1903202	Amisha Anand Naik	TYBCOM (B)	Afriday
71	1903203	Anjali Yadav	TYBCOM (B)	Africated.
72	1903204	Ankita Vijay Sharma	TYBCOM (B)	ans.
73	1903205	Arjun Pun	TYBCOM (B)	Jagas
74	1903206	Ashwin Pandurang Salgaonkar	TYBCOM (B)	Belle.
75	1903207	Beevon Victor Dsouza	TYBCOM (B)	corpulation
76	1903209	Deepashri Gajanan Naik	TYBCOM (B)	
77	1903211	Faiyaz Mallikjan Panwale	TYBCOM (B)	Gowesh S.
78	1903212	Gauresh Shirodkar	TYBCOM (B)	GIUDHA.
79	1903213	Gunja Kumari	TYBCOM (B)	(Kelshroika
80	1903214	Hrutik Keshav Shirvoikar	TYBCOM (B)	CALCO
81	1903215	Ishika Jairam Tople	TYBCOM (B)	W.
82	1903216	Kamaxi Kerkar	TYBCOM (B)	Rhonsle
83	1903219	Krunal Kashinath Bhonsle	TYBCOM (B)	Daniel
84	1903220	Krupa Anil Naik		Shitie
85	1903221	Kshitij Parab	TYBCOM (B)	Marian
86	1903224	Mohammed Asim Adamsab Shaikh	TYBCOM (B)	NOK.
87	1903225	Muskan Hajaresab Koppad	TYBCOM (B)	Shortst
88	1903226	Nazarana Bashir Shaikh	TYBCOM (B)	Chause I
89	1903227	Neha Satchit Naik	TYBCOM (B)	Text !
90	1903228	Nikhil Bhandari	TYBCOM (B)	District
91	1903231	Pooja Hanumant Badiger	TYBCOM (B)	10010
92	1903232	Pritam Ramesh Damanal	TYBCOM (B)	The state of the s
93	1903234	Priyanka Girish Muslekar	TYBCOM (B)	D. M.
94	1903236	Rajeshwari Bharmani Kolekar	TYBCOM (B)	
95	1903237	Rashmi Babli Kalangutkar	TYBCOM (B)	Pashmi
96	1903238	Ria Laxman Shahapurkar	TYBCOM (B)	KUNIK
97	1903239	Riya Umesh Pednekar	TYBCOM (B)	Rufa.
98	1903241	Sameer Suresh Pednekar	TYBCOM (B)	Sour.
99	1903242	Sarthak Ramdas Parab	TYBCOM (B)	Sarthak Borrab
100	1903243	Shambhavi Jagdish Dabholkar	TYBCOM (B)	Stable
101	1903244	Shivam Sanyog Chodankar	TYBCOM (B)	Shirken
102	1903246	Sujay Prashant Naik	TYBCOM (B)	Sport
103	1903248	Tejal Chandrabhanu Talkar	TYBCOM (B)	Tejavatkar
104	1903249	Viddhi Kaloji	TYBCOM (B)	Fredolini.
105	1903251	Vollen Fernandes	TYBCOM (B)	Kesanara

Ms. Shamal Krishna Dessai Asst. Prof. in Economics

NSS Unit

Vidya Prabodhini College, Parvari, in collaboration with the CEO-Goa, ERO & AERO of 09 Porvorim Assembly Constituency & Sanjay School, Parvari Prize Winners & Participants of 'Youth Voter's Festival 2021' held on 29-11-2021

Com	petitions organised for New Voters to promote	participation in Democ	racy as voters				
Sr.No.	Name of the Student	Class	Signature				
10	a Attion						
1	Srejal Nitin Parab	TYBCOM (A)	Sarab				
	Muskan Mujawar	FYBCOM (A)	Muskaw				
1		TYBCOM (A)	gayatri				
3	Gayatri Devendra Vaingankai						
		TYBCOM (A)	Sarab				
4	Srejal Nitin Parab	TYBCOM (A)	RPriolkar				
5	Riddhi Rohidas Priolkar	TYBCOM (A)	Balisha				
6	Dalisha Krishna Shetye Poster-Making Appreciation - 'Role of Youth in a Democracy' TYBCOM (A) TYBCOM (A)						
	Poster-Making Appreciation - 'Ro	TYBCOM (A)	Freyana				
7	Prerana Pramod Tuyenkar	TYBCOM (B)	Ahishek				
8	Abhishek Bibek Sarkar	FYBCOM (A)	Shirtek				
9	Prachi Pratap Shirodkar		1000				
10	Mabusab Dawalsab Hebsur	FYBCOM (B)	Artasaforka				
11	Abhilesh Bharat Hasapurkar	FYBCOM (B)	Sambla				
12	Samiksha G. Parwadkar	TYB.A.B.Ed. (B)	SWITTE				
12	Rangoli -Making for "You	th Voters Festival"	A. 111 -				
	Tanvi Datta Shirodkar	TYBCOM (A)	TANVI				
13	Pranjali Dinesh Narvekar	TYBCOM (A)	Parel				
14	O I Misin Darah	TYBCOM (A)	garab				
15	Solf Composed Poem Recitation - 'Role of Youth in Democracy'						
	Puja Kumari Santosh Gupta	FYBCOM (A)	Pajagupta				
27	Puja Kumari Santosh Gupia Welcome Song						
	Ms. Falguni Joshi	B.A.B.Ed.	Falguri				
19		B.A.B.Ed.	Holorska				
20	Mr. Ruthvik Shetkar		Michistar				
21	Ms. Mishti Veluskar	B.A.B.Ed.	Misht				
	Mr. Saish Tari	B.A.B.Ed.					
23	Ms. Bijlani Humane	B.A.B.Ed.	Have .				
24	Mr. Darpan Nayak	B.A.B.Ed.	Day				

Ms. Shamal Krishna Dessai Asst. Prof. in Economics

NSS Unit

Vidya Prabodhini College, Parvari, in collaboration with the CEO-Goa, ERO & AERO of 09 Porvorim Assembly Constituency & Sanjay School, Parvari Participants of 'Youth Voter's Festival 2021' held on 29-11-2021

Participants of 'Youth Voter's Festival 2021 held on 2				Whenever
Sr. No.	Roll Number	Name of NSS Volunteer	Class	Signature
25	1903101	Aaseef Nawaj Allabax Julai	TYBCOM (A)	F. Jakei
26	1903101	Asma Allabax Julai	TYBCOM (A)	Pug
27	1903102	Chetan Rajendra Sawant	TYBCOM (A)	Creation of the Creation of th
28	1903105	Deeptesh Damodar Bandodkar	TYBCOM (A)	Berdele
29	1903111	Mohammed Zaheer Noor Ahmed Arleshwar	TYBCOM (A)	AUGUNE
30	1903111	Nadia Rajasab Nadaf	TYBCOM (A)	St.
31	1903113	Naveen Narayan Hiroji	TYBCOM (A)	(No 11)
32	1903114	Pooja Pandurang Sutar	TYBCOM (A)	Parlan
33	1903117	Puja Akhilesh Sharma	TYBCOM (A)	Born
34	1903117	Rucha Raju Gaonkar	TYBCOM (A)	2 00
35	1903119	Saicel Vernekar	TYBCOM (A)	Some
36	1903120	Saish Sudeshrao Chatim Haldankar	TYBCOM (A)	SUM
37		Shiyani Rameshwar Satelkar	TYBCOM (A)	Shi Harry
38	1903122 1903124	Shreyash Sudhir Sawant	TYBCOM (A)	GOLL-
39	1903124	Sohil Ahmed Alur	TYBCOM (A)	Salvil
40	1903125	Suryakant Ramakant Vengurlekar	TYBCOM (A)	Synaparty.
41		Ajay Ramkrishna Shetye	TYBCOM (A)	The way
42	1903130	Ajit Pradeep Shetgaonkar	TYBCOM (A)	HUELLE
-	1903131	Akash Kamble	TYBCOM (A)	4 110
43	1903132	Divya Dilip Gaonkar	TYBCOM (A)	Sidd.
	1903134	Dravika Bhiku Naik		THE R
45	1903135	Fiza Shelat	TYBCOM (A)	(E) 10
46	1903136	Heena Sheikh	TYBCOM (A)	Hograstes
47	1903138		TYBCOM (A)	
48	1903139	Laxmi Deepak Bandekar	TYBCOM (A)	Laure
49	1903140	Mitesh Milind Shirodkar	TYBCOM (A)	A Danker
50	1903141	Nikhil Dattaram Joyshi	TYBCOM (A)	alikhili
51	1903142	Niraj Narendra Bane	TYBCOM (A)	Nich
52	1903143	Pooja Saini	TYBCOM (A)	fco ja
53	1903144	Priadrya Pradeep Shetve	TYBCOM (A)	Billion
54 55	1903145	Priya Shankar Gawander Raj Suhas Morajkar	TYBCOM (A)	(3)
	1903146		TYBCOM (A)	-
56 57	1903147	Riya Swapnil Bugde Roopram Choudhary	TYBCOM (A)	0.10.49
58	1903148	Sai U Pagi	TYBCOM (A)	
59	1903149	Anwar Majid Shaikh	TYBCOM (A)	
_	1903150	Sohil R Parab	TYBCOM (A)	The Aller
50	1903152	Sumedha Madhukar Nagvekar	TYBCOM (A)	-
51	1903153	Summit Soyru Toraskar	TYBCOM (A)	-
52	1903154		TYBCOM (A)	
3	1903155	Suresh Khemaram Suthar	TYBCOM (A	1.179
4	1903156	Sweta Sunil Panjikar	TYBCOM (A	
55	1903157	Tanvi Rupo Kankonkar	TYBCOM (A	74511



Ms. Shamal Krishna Dessai Asst. Prof. in Economics

Youth Voters' Festival on 29th November 2021



Prabodhan Education Society's
Vidya Prabodhini College of Commerce, Education, Computer & Management
Parvari-Goa



Youth Voter's Festival on 29th November, 2021

Organised in collaboration with ERO & AERO of 09 Porvorim Assembly Constituency - SVEEP activity for students

